
Rang Feuerwehr Gruppe TS Fehler Treffzeit Punkte
1 Köstendorf 5 0 0 50,29 349,71
2 Liesing 6 0 0 50,89 349,11
3 Kühweg 3 0 5 50,13 344,87
4 Kötschach-Mauthen 1 0 0 57,87 342,13
5 Waidegg 3 0 5 56,72 338,28
6 Birnbaum 4 0 10 51,76 338,24
7 Waidegg 2 0 1 60,84 338,16
8 Watschig 4 1 5 58,17 337,83
9 Mitschig 1 1 5 59,59 336,41

10 Liesing 5 0 0 65,68 334,32
11 Dellach/Hermagor 3 7 0 74,12 332,88
12 St. Paul 6 0 10 58,10 331,90
13 Tröpolach 8 0 5 63,70 331,30
14 St. Jakob/Les. 3 0 5 64,47 330,53
15 Kötschach-Mauthen 2 0 5 69,57 325,43
16 Görtschach 4 0 10 66,33 323,67
17 Kirchbach 4 0 15 62,80 322,20
18 Jadersdorf 3 0 15 63,41 321,59
19 Weißbriach 5 0 11 67,47 321,53
20 Uggowitz 1 0 20 61,37 318,63
21 Dellach/Gail 5 0 21 61,70 317,30
22 Stranig 1 7 20 71,01 315,99
23 St. Lorenzen/Gitschtal 1 1 20 65,38 315,62
24 Radnig 1 0 15 70,00 315,00
25 Förolach 3 5 15 75,57 314,43
26 Würmlach 1 0 5 81,74 313,26
27 Rattendorf 6 1 30 63,39 307,61
28 Leifling 3 1 15 79,35 306,65
29 St. Daniel 1 0 25 68,85 306,15
30 Rattendorf 7 1 20 75,89 305,11
31 Egg 4 1 25 71,13 304,87
32 Möderndorf 1 2 20 79,21 302,79
33 Hermagor 6 2 30 69,83 302,17
34 Radnig 3 0 20 79,59 300,41
35 St. Lorenzen/Lesachtal 8 2 25 81,48 295,52
36 Tröpolach 9 0 30 76,74 293,26
37 Görtschach 3 0 30 96,91 273,09
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Rang Feuerwehr Gruppe Watschig Förolach Hermagor Gesamt

1 Köstendorf 5 348,38 339,01 349,71 1037,10
2 Kühweg 3 347,71 341,10 344,87 1033,68
3 Watschig 4 343,08 349,36 337,83 1030,27
4 Waidegg 2 346,09 345,57 338,16 1029,82
5 Liesing 6 336,40 334,99 349,11 1020,50
6 Birnbaum 4 344,51 336,30 338,24 1019,05
7 Kötschach-Mauthen 1 337,80 334,66 342,13 1014,59
8 Waidegg 3 340,39 333,82 338,28 1012,49
9 St. Jakob/Les. 3 323,84 338,84 330,53 993,21

10 Liesing 5 338,44 320,27 334,32 993,03
11 Mitschig 1 334,83 310,08 336,41 981,32
12 Dellach/Hermagor 3 312,01 324,03 332,88 968,92
13 Rattendorf 6 329,54 325,97 307,61 963,12
14 Weißbriach 5 317,20 320,72 321,53 959,45
15 Stranig 1 315,87 326,30 315,99 958,16
16 St. Lorenzen/Gitschtal 1 315,72 322,72 315,62 954,06
17 Kirchbach 4 293,53 327,26 322,20 942,99
18 Förolach 3 309,91 313,33 314,43 937,67
19 Rattendorf 7 320,79 308,91 305,11 934,81
20 Görtschach 4 310,14 295,96 323,67 929,77
21 Tröpolach 9 318,58 309,52 293,26 921,36
22 Jadersdorf 3 308,87 283,08 321,59 913,54
23 Hermagor 6 290,92 317,54 302,17 910,63
24 Radnig 3 291,25 310,11 300,41 901,77
25 St. Lorenzen/Lesachtal 8 300,42 298,03 295,52 893,97
26 St. Paul 6 0,00 345,58 331,90 677,48
27 Kötschach-Mauthen 2 317,10 0,00 325,43 642,53
28 Tröpolach 8 0,00 310,67 331,30 641,97
29 Weidenburg 1 303,96 323,75 0,00 627,71
30 Leifling 3 0,00 308,47 306,65 615,12
31 Görtschach 3 0,00 283,95 273,09 557,04
32 Köstendorf 4 0,00 336,36 0,00 336,36
33 Radnig 1 0,00 0,00 315,00 315,00
34 Würmlach 1 0,00 0,00 313,26 313,26
35 Dellach/Hermagor 2 0,00 313,20 0,00 313,20
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